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 ...محمد الصابر 

شهادة مطابقة للمنتجات
الخاضعة للوائح

Certificate of conformity for
regulated products

We (....................TUV Austira Services GMBH.............................. ) office number (......01809......) are bearing full
responsability for the product described below is conforms to the conformity assessment procedure Conduct the
relevant technical regulations and standards which mentioned during this certificate.

Certificate
Number

 04561-018-19-038197 Issue Date  12/09/2019 Expire
Date

 12/09/2020

Certificate Type  Certificate of conformity for
regulated products

Commercial
Registration No

 1010270382

Establishment
Address الرياض حي الملز شارع الستين 

Product and Manufacturer Data

Model type  TK-DK-CK Trade Mark VTEKE

Product Name  Current Transformer

Product
Description

 

Country of origin  Turkey

HS Code  850431000000

Technical
Regulation

 GCC Technical Regulation for Low Voltage Electrical Equipment and Appliances

Manufacturer
name

 VTEK ELEKTRIK ITHALAT IHRACAT SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI.

Manufacturer
Address

 

Product test data

Report number  

Report Date  

Decision of confomity
assessment

 Product Approved
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CB Organization Office
Responsabile Manager

signature
19/11/2019 06:05 CB Organization Office

Stamp

 

 تفاصيل تفاصيل أرقام الموديلات

البحث برقم الموديل

اختیاري

بحث

TK8025005

TK8020005

TK8016005

TK8015005

TK8012505

TK8012005

TK8010005

TK404005

TK30S4005

TK30S2505
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(ContactOfficer/MyRequests/HRRequests/) عودة

TK30S2005

TK30S1605
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(http://www.saso.gov.sa/ar/contactus/Pages/default.aspx) بوابة الهيئة |  (home/ContactUs/) اتصل بنا |  (Home/Terms/) أحكام وشروط

تطوير و تشغيل تحت اشراف   

 2019  الهيئة السعودية للمواصفات والمقاييس والجودة
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